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1 National Administrator, 8 regions, 9 Regional Resource and Training Providers

National Administrator — The Interstate
Renewable Energy Council (IREC)
Joe Sarubbi joesarubbi@irecusa.org
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Hudson Valley Community College Troy, NY
Kennebec Valley Community College
www.kvcc.me.edu/website/frames/departments/ Fairfield, ME

northeastsolarheatcool/northeast.aspx

Pennsylvania State University
www.solarcenter.psu.edu

Philadelphia, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

North Carolina Solar Center
at North Carolina State University
www.ncsc.ncsu.edu/majestc/index.php

Raleigh, NC

Florida Solar Energy Center
at University of Central Florida
www.fsec.ucf.edu/en/education/
southeast training network/index.html

Cocoa, FL

Midwest Renewable Energy Association

www.midwestsolartraining.org/training/instructortraining Custer, Wl

Partnership: The Energy Institute at Houston
Community College — Northeast; Ontility

www.sitn-sc.org

Houston, TX

Partnership: Salt Lake Community College; Solar
Energy International; Utah Solar Energy Association

www.rmstp.org

Salt Lake City, UT
Carbondale, CO

Partnership: California Community Colleges Board of
Governors; California Energy Commission; California
Centers for Sustainable Energy; Labor Management
Cooperation Committee
www.fourenergy.org

Sacramento, CA
San Diego, CA

Richard Lawrence

rlawrencel@hvce.edu
(518) 629-4983

Dana A. Doran

ddoran@kvcc.me.edu

David Riley
driley@engr.psu.edu

Dr. Pam Carpenter

pam_carpenter@ncsu.edu

David Block
block@fsec.ucf.edu

Tehri Parker
tehri@the-mrea.org

Dr. John Galiotos

john.galiotos@hccs.edu

Lee Brinton

Lee.Brinton@slcc.edu

Gerald W. Bernstein
GBernste@ccsf.edu
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